
 
 

Administration Department 
 

DATE: May 14, 2024 
 
FROM: Jason Tomanek, City Administrator 
 
ITEM: Great Plains Restorative Services, LLC Vision Fund Application 
 
REQUEST: 
Consider the recommendation from the Vision Fund Committee to support a Flex PACE 
program interest buy-down for Great Plains Restorative Services, LLC. 
 
BACKGROUND INFORMATION: 
Great Plains Restorative Services, LLC has requested a Flex PACE program interest rate 
buydown. The Vision Fund Committee met on April 25, 2024, and reviewed the application. The 
Committee supported the complete application but reduced the approved amount to a 24-month 
buydown, which changed the amount requested to $86,567.45. The Lewis & Clark 
Development Group can provide the loan servicing administration required for this request. A 
loan servicing fee of 1% will be paid to Lewis & Clark Development Group by Great Plains 
Restorative Services, LLC. A loan interest charge of 1% will be paid back to the Vision Fund by 
Great Plains Restorative Services, LLC. The Vision Fund Committee approved moving the 
request to the City Commission for consideration and final approval. The amount requested 
from the Vision Fund is an amount of $86,567.45. Nathan Schneider, Chamber EDC Vice 
President, will be available to answer the Board's questions regarding this request. 
 
RECOMMENDED CITY COMMISSION ACTION: 
Consider approval of request from the Vision Fund Committee to support a Flex PACE program 
interest buy-down for Great Plains Restorative Services, LLC structured as a loan for an 
amount of $86,567.45. 
 
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION: 
Jason Tomanek, City Administrator, 701-355-1300, jtomanek@bismarcknd.gov 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 
1. Great Plains Restorative - Buydown Account Details 
2. Great Plains Restorative - Vision Fund Application Form 1 
3. Great Plains Restorative - Vision Fund Application Form 2, 3, 4 
 
 
 



Exhibit A: Great Plains Restorative - 24 months
LOAN NUMBER

LOAN TYPE Flex PACE

LEAD BANK

NOTE: The borrower and originating lender should be aware that the fund will provide a set stream of subsidy payments (interest buydown) based upon the 
payment schedule below.  The amount of the borrower's payment, the amortization and all other terms of the loan shall be governed by the promissory note.  
The balances shown here, other than the specific buydown amounts, are intended for illustrative purposes only.

Buydown Account Details

INTEREST BUYDOWN AMOUNT $254,447.48

BND BUYDOWN AMOUNT $165,390.88

COMMUNITY BUYDOWN AMT $89,056.60

PRESENT VALUE BND $160,768.17

PRESENT VALUE COMMUNITY $86,567.45

CREATED DATE 5/7/2024

PRINCIPAL $2,800,000.00

YIELD RATE 8.7500

BORROWING RATE 3.7500

AMORTIZATION 84

PAYMENT $44,876.92



Loan without buydown

# Payment Principal Interest Balance

1 $44,876.92 $24,460.25 $20,416.67 $2,775,539.75

2 $44,876.92 $23,964.00 $20,912.92 $2,751,575.75

3 $44,876.92 $24,144.56 $20,732.36 $2,727,431.19

4 $44,876.92 $25,652.32 $19,224.60 $2,701,778.87

5 $44,876.92 $24,519.77 $20,357.15 $2,677,259.10

6 $44,876.92 $25,355.24 $19,521.68 $2,651,903.86

7 $44,876.92 $24,895.56 $19,981.36 $2,627,008.30

8 $44,876.92 $25,721.65 $19,155.27 $2,601,286.65

9 $44,876.92 $25,276.95 $19,599.97 $2,576,009.70

10 $44,876.92 $25,467.40 $19,409.52 $2,550,542.30

11 $44,876.92 $26,279.22 $18,597.70 $2,524,263.08

12 $44,876.92 $25,857.30 $19,019.62 $2,498,405.78

13 $44,876.92 $26,659.38 $18,217.54 $2,471,746.40

14 $44,876.92 $26,253.00 $18,623.92 $2,445,493.40

15 $44,876.92 $26,450.81 $18,426.11 $2,419,042.59

16 $44,876.92 $28,413.99 $16,462.93 $2,390,628.60

17 $44,876.92 $26,864.20 $18,012.72 $2,363,764.40

18 $44,876.92 $27,641.14 $17,235.78 $2,336,123.26

19 $44,876.92 $27,274.88 $17,602.04 $2,308,848.38

20 $44,876.92 $28,041.57 $16,835.35 $2,280,806.81

21 $44,876.92 $27,691.67 $17,185.25 $2,253,115.14

22 $44,876.92 $27,900.32 $16,976.60 $2,225,214.82

23 $44,876.92 $28,651.40 $16,225.52 $2,196,563.42

24 $44,876.92 $28,326.42 $16,550.50 $2,168,237.00

$1,077,046.08 $631,763.00 $445,283.08

Loan with buydown

# Payment Principal Interest Balance

1 $33,210.25 $24,460.25 $8,750.00 $2,775,539.75

2 $32,926.68 $23,964.00 $8,962.68 $2,751,575.75

3 $33,029.86 $24,144.56 $8,885.30 $2,727,431.19

4 $33,891.43 $25,652.32 $8,239.11 $2,701,778.87

5 $33,244.26 $24,519.77 $8,724.49 $2,677,259.10

6 $33,721.67 $25,355.24 $8,366.43 $2,651,903.86

7 $33,459.00 $24,895.56 $8,563.44 $2,627,008.30

8 $33,931.05 $25,721.65 $8,209.40 $2,601,286.65

9 $33,676.94 $25,276.95 $8,399.99 $2,576,009.70

10 $33,785.77 $25,467.40 $8,318.37 $2,550,542.30

11 $34,249.66 $26,279.22 $7,970.44 $2,524,263.08

12 $34,008.57 $25,857.30 $8,151.27 $2,498,405.78

13 $34,466.90 $26,659.38 $7,807.52 $2,471,746.40

14 $34,234.68 $26,253.00 $7,981.68 $2,445,493.40

15 $34,347.71 $26,450.81 $7,896.90 $2,419,042.59

16 $35,469.53 $28,413.99 $7,055.54 $2,390,628.60

17 $34,583.94 $26,864.20 $7,719.74 $2,363,764.40

18 $35,027.90 $27,641.14 $7,386.76 $2,336,123.26

19 $34,818.61 $27,274.88 $7,543.73 $2,308,848.38

20 $35,256.72 $28,041.57 $7,215.15 $2,280,806.81

21 $35,056.78 $27,691.67 $7,365.11 $2,253,115.14

22 $35,176.01 $27,900.32 $7,275.69 $2,225,214.82

23 $35,605.19 $28,651.40 $6,953.79 $2,196,563.42

24 $35,419.49 $28,326.42 $7,093.07 $2,168,237.00

$822,598.60 $631,763.00 $190,835.60

Interest Buydown

# Int. Buydown BND (65.00%) Comm. (35.00%)

1 $11,666.67 $7,583.34 $4,083.33

2 $11,950.24 $7,767.66 $4,182.58

3 $11,847.06 $7,700.59 $4,146.47

4 $10,985.49 $7,140.57 $3,844.92

5 $11,632.66 $7,561.23 $4,071.43

6 $11,155.25 $7,250.91 $3,904.34

7 $11,417.92 $7,421.65 $3,996.27

8 $10,945.87 $7,114.82 $3,831.05

9 $11,199.98 $7,279.99 $3,919.99

10 $11,091.15 $7,209.25 $3,881.90

11 $10,627.26 $6,907.72 $3,719.54

12 $10,868.35 $7,064.43 $3,803.92

13 $10,410.02 $6,766.51 $3,643.51

14 $10,642.24 $6,917.46 $3,724.78

15 $10,529.21 $6,843.99 $3,685.22

16 $9,407.39 $6,114.80 $3,292.59

17 $10,292.98 $6,690.44 $3,602.54

18 $9,849.02 $6,401.86 $3,447.16

19 $10,058.31 $6,537.90 $3,520.41

20 $9,620.20 $6,253.13 $3,367.07

21 $9,820.14 $6,383.09 $3,437.05

22 $9,700.91 $6,305.59 $3,395.32

23 $9,271.73 $6,026.62 $3,245.11

24 $9,457.43 $6,147.33 $3,310.10

$254,447.48 $165,390.88 $89,056.60
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